P14 Position Coupler, Plain,
Worldwide Design, 38 mm, #12
???
EL38P14LN
??
??
Designed to splice the same diameter bars
Designed to splice two curved, bent or straight bars, when neither bar can be rotated and where the ongoing bar is free to
move in its axial direction
????
??: ?
??: ??
????: ????????????
???????: 38 mm
???????: #12
?? (Ø): 70 mm
?? 1 (L1): 212 mm
?? 2 (L2): 223 mm
?? (BD): 53mm
??? 1 (BG1): 106mm
??? 2 (BG2): 117mm
We connect and protect
nVent.com/LENTON | 1
????? (CB): 106mm
????: 4.12 kg
????: AASHTO;ABNT NBR 8548:1984;ACI 318 1 ??125% ???????;ACI 318 2 ?????????;ACI 349;ACI 359;AS3600
????: 4
??????
Bar dimensions and weights listed may vary by region. Coupler sizes not shown may be available by special order. Contact
your nVent LENTON representative for more information.
?
??
???? nVent ???????????????? nVent ??????? www.nvent.com ??????????? nVent ?????????????????????????? nVent
?????????????????????????????????/??????????
??
+1.800.753.9221
?? 1 ?????
?? 2 ?????
??
???
+31 800-0200135
???
+33 800 901 793
??
???
800 1890272
????/???
+31 13 5835404
????
???
+ 86 21 2412 1618/19
???
+61 2 9751 8500
©2026 nVent。所有  nVent 标志和徽标均由  nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。 nVent
保留更改规格的权利，恕不另行通知。
本文档由系统生成。
?????????:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/LENTON | 2